
    

  

IMF Name IMF License No DOJ EOD 

WELFIN INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF187145301220210489 30-06-2023 29-06-2026 

GAURANG INSURANCE MARKETING AND VALUE 
CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186449750120170076 30-06-2023 29-06-2026 

FINANCIAL NOTES IMF LLP IMF06950620230602 05-07-2023 04-07-2026 

SHRI SHYAM INSURANCE & FINANCE MARKETING IMF 
PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187139610320210403 14-07-2023 13-07-2026 

M2W INVESTOR IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186980160620200364 19-07-2023 18-07-2026 

PERFECT INVESTMENT IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187138000620210437 22-07-2023 21-07-2026 

SWADHYAAY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187153510420210426 25-07-2023 24-07-2026 

PRFA REGULAR MONEY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186844630920190307 26-07-2023 25-07-2026 

SAFE ROUTE INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186939930320200340 27-07-2023 26-07-2026 

NEW AGE SECURE INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF187269931120210487 27-07-2023 26-07-2026 

AELIUS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187034461020210476 27-07-2023 26-07-2026 

SS FINANCIAL HUB IMF LLP IMF187276420320230593 28-07-2023 27-07-2026 

STOXGURUKUL WEALTH CREATORS IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187207700320220522 01-08-2023 31-07-2026 

AK INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186913961220190333 02-08-2023 01-08-2026 

PREETY INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186649651220170180 02-08-2023 01-08-2026 

AKSHAY PATRA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF187124620320210402 03-08-2023 02-08-2026 

TRUSTTECH IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06820320230592 03-08-2023 02-08-2026 

MITHILA VINALI IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187347830320220521 04-08-2023 03-08-2026 

SAGARA FINSYS IMF LLP IMF186997010720220542 04-08-2023 03-08-2026 

LIFE WEALTH HUB IMF LLP IMF187345861120220570 07-08-2023 06-08-2026 

PROTEXIVE CAPSERV IMF LLP IMF186717151220180251 07-08-2023 06-08-2026 

OCEANDRIVE INSURANCE MARKETING & SERVICE 
ASSOCIATES LLP IMF186707120720220546 08-08-2023 07-08-2026 

RUJHAN INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE MARKETING 
PRIVATE IMF187389041020220567 09-08-2023 08-08-2026 

REALFIN IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186545600220170097 09-08-2023 08-08-2026 

FUTURITY CAPITAL IMF LLP IMF187295130320220520 10-08-2023 09-08-2026 

RISKCOVERY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187317660220220504 10-08-2023 09-08-2026 

MONEY SECRETS IMF LLP IMF186687810920180239 17-08-2023 16-08-2026 

BP AND AF IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187280000620230601 23-08-2023 22-08-2026 

ENIVESH INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186245250320160013 24-08-2023 23-08-2026 

CHANDARAJ INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186717260820190283 24-08-2023 23-08-2026 

VERACITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT IMF LLP IMF186427020320170111 24-08-2023 23-08-2026 

NIVESHAM INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186672930920180240 25-08-2023 24-08-2026 

VITTI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187418060120230579 28-08-2023 27-08-2026 

INTELLECTUAL FINANCIAL PLANNING & ADVISORY IMF 
LLP IMF186276220420160018 30-08-2023 29-08-2026 

DARK HORS INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186237630920160035 06-09-2023 05-09-2026 

KRITIKA INVESTMENT & INSURANCE MARKETING P 
LIMITED IMF186801330520190274 06-09-2023 05-09-2026 

QUANTUM FINCO IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187364240820220554 13-09-2023 12-09-2026 



    

  

NAVNIRVANA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF073209200616 15-09-2023 14-09-2026 

AAGAM IMF LLP IMF186668030920180241 22-09-2023 21-09-2026 

SUPERESO SAVING GURU IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186642101120170170 27-09-2023 26-09-2026 

VALOR INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07000720230606 29-09-2023 28-09-2026 

MONEY MELA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187167220620210431 04-10-2023 03-10-2026 

AKSHAYA TELEMEDIA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186242630320160008 05-10-2023 04-10-2026 

INDOLIFE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186429910220170086 06-10-2023 05-10-2026 

HOOG SURAKSHA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07290920230624 06-10-2023 05-10-2026 

EMPORIUM INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF071900920230621 12-10-2023 11-10-2026 

PROPEL FINWAYS INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187425841220220573 16-10-2023 15-10-2026 

MAXPRO IMF LLP IMF187197610820210456 16-10-2023 15-10-2026 

NVT IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187137161220210490 16-10-2023 15-10-2026 

AKSHAJ FINSERV IMF LLP IMF187349800520220529 19-10-2023 18-10-2026 

INNER CIRCLE INVESTMENTS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186807860120190260 20-10-2023 19-10-2026 

FINNOVATIVE INVESTMENTS & IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186939230520200353 30-10-2023 29-10-2026 

ACHARYA INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186446060220170095 31-10-2023 30-10-2026 

SMART ZINDAGI IMF LLP IMF07270820230614 31-10-2023 30-10-2026 

STAR GRADE INDIA INSURANCE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187182730620210440 02-11-2023 01-11-2026 

WEALTHY SOULS ADVISORY IMF LLP IMF187338600720220543 06-11-2023 05-11-2026 

FEDELTA INSURANCE MARKETING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186930301220210495 07-11-2023 06-11-2026 

RBR INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186670260920190309 07-11-2023 06-11-2026 

YUGAM IMF (OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06911020230628 07-11-2023 06-11-2026 

MONEYSPRING IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186943321220190331 08-11-2023 07-11-2026 

ARORA FAIR ADVICE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186901521020190317 08-11-2023 07-11-2026 

ABILE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186395230320180211 10-11-2023 09-11-2026 

NAKSHTRA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06860320230594 17-11-2023 16-11-2026 

VCAP MONEY INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187219550720210447 20-11-2023 19-11-2026 

SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS AND IMF LLP IMF187295240320220515 21-11-2023 20-11-2026 

ROYALDREAMS BUSINESS VENTURES &IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187241550720220539 27-11-2023 26-11-2026 

TEJAS INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07261020230630 28-11-2023 27-11-2026 

POLICY MAN ARR IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186808441220180253 29-11-2023 28-11-2026 

FINDYNAMICS INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187287251220210491 01-12-2023 30-11-2026 

V PROTECT IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187294700120220499 04-12-2023 03-12-2026 

SHRI SHIV NARAYAN INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF07010720230607 07-12-2023 06-12-2026 

COVER GIANT INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF07081020230627 15-12-2023 14-12-2026 

INFINITUM EXPERTS INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF07381120230633 19-12-2023 18-12-2026 

ANNAPOORNA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07280920230619 19-12-2023 18-12-2026 



    

  

WELCON IMF LLP IMF186576640720170135 20-12-2023 19-12-2026 

BLUE RIBBON IMF LLP IMF187393130220230583 28-12-2023 27-12-2026 

ENDURING IMF LLP IMF07411120230634 28-12-2023 27-12-2026 

NEWERA INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF06740320230589 02-01-2024 01-01-2027 

NIDHI SANCHAY CAPITAL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187228820820210461 09-01-2024 08-01-2027 

I J ASSOCIATES IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07051220230641 10-01-2024 09-01-2027 

CASQUE INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF187148400420210424 11-01-2024 10-01-2027 

IDEAL COVERAGE IMF LLP IMF186676350320180000 15-02-2024 14-02-2027 

SUFANTA INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186746520720180227 19-02-2024 18-02-2027 

POLICYHUB IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187297800720220545 20-02-2024 19-02-2027 

PLANMART INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07160920230625 20-02-2024 19-02-2027 

HAWK I INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE MKTG PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187109810120210397 21-02-2024 20-02-2027 

BTW FINANCIAL SERVICES AND IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07490120240649 29-02-2024 28-02-2027 

WEALTHVALLEY INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IFM2304170001 01-03-2024 01-03-2027 

PAVITRA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186348651120160059 04-03-2024 04-03-2027 

RB INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186586820920190305 11-03-2024 11-03-2027 

LIFE ASSISTANT IMF LLP IMF186742841220180250 11-03-2024 11-03-2027 

E WEALTH MULTIPLIER INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07590120240656 14-03-2024 14-03-2027 

AMULYA FINANCIAL SERVICES AND IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF07111020230626 15-03-2024 15-03-2027 

ASSURED WEALTH INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187335500320220513 18-03-2024 18-03-2027 

GROWINSURE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07720320240667 18-03-2024 18-03-2027 

FINARRAY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07700320240666 18-03-2024 18-03-2027 

SHASHWAT FINCAP IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07400120240651 18-03-2024 18-03-2027 

CHAKRAM IMF LLP IMF187419601020220566 20-03-2024 20-03-2027 

SHIELD INSURANCE MARKETING IMF187197500720210446 27-03-2024 27-03-2027 

GURUJI IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07780320240673 27-03-2024 27-03-2027 

Q FINANCIALS INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186797331120190322 29-03-2024 29-03-2027 

MERI PUNJI IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186510950220170100 29-03-2024 29-03-2027 

GROWTHALON INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187204561120210479 04-04-2024 04-04-2027 

FINCURE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186879020720220548 08-04-2024 08-04-2027 

SPM WEALTH IMF LLP IMF07580120240655 16-04-2024 16-04-2027 

RAKSHAK INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186502740120170082 22-04-2024 22-04-2027 

ALLEGIANCE GLOBAL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07650320240670 23-04-2024 23-04-2027 

AVNER IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186768221220180257 26-04-2024 26-04-2027 

CHIRAYU POLICY ZONE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07830320240669 03-05-2024 03-05-2027 

CAUTILYA ADVISORS IMF LLP IMF071003202400664 03-05-2024 03-05-2027 

BLUEANT IMF LLP IMF07740420240681 07-05-2024 07-05-2027 

DSRS INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187237501220210492 08-05-2024 08-05-2027 

UHS INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186643601220170177 09-05-2024 09-05-2027 



    

  

SSI WEALTH MANAGEMENT IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07510220240657 15-05-2024 15-05-2027 

ADHYATA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187145411120210482 15-05-2024 15-05-2027 

WILLASSURE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07660420240685 17-05-2024 17-05-2027 

TRANSFORMATIVE WEALTH MENTORS IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187272041220210493 17-05-2024 17-05-2027 

RP CONSULTANCY SERVICES AND IMF LLP IMF187274820720220540 19-05-2024 19-05-2027 

KCGINS IMF LLP IMF07980520240692 21-05-2024 21-05-2027 

KALP INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186641260120180187 23-05-2024 23-05-2027 

INVESTMENT CARE INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF187340610120230581 27-05-2024 27-05-2027 

STEADFAST LIFE SECURE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07560420240690 27-05-2024 27-05-2027 

L AND G INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07840420240676 27-05-2024 27-05-2027 

SANGHAVI IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08030520240696 29-05-2024 29-05-2027 

A ONE BIMASAMADHAN IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07900520240693 30-05-2024 30-05-2027 

AQUAIRA ADVISORY IMF LLP IMF186865310520200343 07-06-2024 07-06-2027 

ASSETVILLA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186824420720190281 12-06-2024 12-06-2027 

HH IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08050520240698 12-06-2024 12-06-2027 

S MEERA IMF AND FUND DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF07890420240684 14-06-2024 14-06-2027 

MIHIKA INSURANCE MARKETING FIRM LLP IMF186203710320160007 14-06-2024 14-06-2027 

JADEPURPLE IMF LLP IMF07690320240671 22-06-2024 22-06-2027 

FINVAAV IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07960420240689 25-06-2024 25-06-2027 

KUN CAPITAL FINSERV IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187093630720210445 25-06-2024 25-06-2027 

MAULI INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07880420240683 27-06-2024 27-06-2027 

SLM WEALTH IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMFO7760420240686 05-07-2024 05-07-2027 

INSURE AAJ IMF LLP IMF187117650820210459 09-07-2024 09-07-2027 

PROADVICE WEALTH IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187250930220220505 09-07-2024 09-07-2027 

REDLION IMF LLP IMF08140620240698 19-07-2024 19-07-2027 

RURASH IMF LLP IMF187334810620220537 23-07-2024 23-07-2027 

INVESTADVISE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF186590761020170616 26-07-2024 26-07-2027 

FIRST LEGACY INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07680520240697 29-07-2024 29-07-2027 

BETTER PLAN IMF LLP IMF186974620320200341 01-08-2024 01-08-2027 

SANRAKSHAN WEALTH MANAGEMENT IMF LLP IMF187174740620210434 07-08-2024 07-08-2027 

JRL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07170220240659 10-08-2024 10-08-2027 

IKUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186674050120180189 12-08-2024 12-08-2027 

SMS WELLNESS IMF LLP IMF186854660820190301 13-08-2024 13-08-2027 

POLICY TREE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07860420240682 26-08-2024 26-08-2027 

FINOZONE FINANCIAL SERVICES IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07940820240713 29-08-2024 29-08-2027 

NIVESHIFY INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07150920230620 17-09-2024 17-09-2027 

MALLAPURAM INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF08180620240705 19-09-2024 19-09-2027 

KLASS1 INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186751520820180228 09-10-2024 09-10-2027 

SUNGLARE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08421020240730 10-12-2024 10-12-2027 

AIM INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186627730920170157 11-12-2024 11-12-2027 



    

  

ALPHA INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF08571120240737 12-12-2024 12-12-2027 

EAGLE VISION INSURE WEALTH IMF LLP IMF08471120240736 23-12-2024 23-12-2027 

NISHTHA CARE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187329330320220516 13-01-2025 13-01-2028 

DTAP FINCURB WEALTH IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08780120250752 17-01-2025 17-01-2028 

ARCHER IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08170620240700 22-01-2025 22-01-2028 

SHREENATHJI WEALTH MANAGEMENT IMF LLP IMF186729740720180226 23-01-2025 23-01-2028 

SHRINGI INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF08481120240738 24-01-2025 24-01-2028 

ADIUDAY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08720120250749 27-01-2025 27-01-2028 

PRONOIA INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07361220230640 27-01-2025 27-01-2028 

UJWALA BAIRAGI'S FINSOL IMF LLP IMF07120620240707 29-01-2025 29-01-2028 

TRAECIT INVESTMENTS AND IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08240820240717 30-01-2025 30-01-2028 

YEDUVAMSH INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186845650820190284 31-01-2025 31-01-2028 

SEUK FINANCE AND INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF07810420240685 13-02-2025 13-02-2028 

COVERMAX FINANCIAL SERVICES AND INSURANCE 
MARKETING IMF08710120250758 14-02-2025 14-02-2028 

VIVAAN CAPITAL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08611220240748 14-02-2025 14-02-2028 

KALPFIN INSURANCE MARKETING LLP IMF186943430520200355 25-02-2025 25-02-2028 

SHUBBHA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09190320250788 19-03-2025 18-03-2028 

SHELL INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187304200820220551 24-03-2025 23-03-2028 

VITAL ASSURE IMF LLP IMF08890220250771 25-03-2025 24-03-2028 

GROWMORR IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08500120250748 28-03-2025 27-03-2028 

INSURCARE IMF LLP IMF09210320250785 04-04-2025 03-04-2028 

ENSURING SMILES IMF LLP IMF08850320250778 04-04-2025 03-04-2028 

METROXONE INSURANCE MARKETING AND RISK 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08210320250779 15-04-2025 14-04-2028 

FINVESTERA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08540120250761 18-04-2025 17-04-2028 

TIRUPATI WEALTH MANAGEMENT IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF09050320250787 21-04-2025 20-04-2028 

DARSAM INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09140320250793 30-04-2025 29-04-2028 

GRAPO IMF LLP IMF07090920230623 07-05-2025 06-05-2028 

AMS ASSURANCE IMF LLP IMF08750220250770 09-05-2025 08-05-2028 

FINOMATIC IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08061120240734 14-05-2025 13-05-2028 

FINSQUARE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08760520250808 19-05-2025 18-05-2028 

DHANAMRISE SOLUTIONS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09150420250798 19-05-2025 18-05-2028 

NEXTGEN WEALTH AND RISK MANAGEMENT IMF LLP IMF07470120240648 21-05-2025 20-05-2028 

DHANADI FINANCIAL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09100320250792 22-05-2025 21-05-2028 

CORA SECURE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187304310320230588 26-05-2025 25-05-2028 

WEALTH DISHA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09170320250790 28-05-2025 27-05-2028 

ETAO ASSETS IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF07301020230632 29-05-2025 28-05-2028 

MOUNT MORE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09310520250813 02-07-2025 01-07-2028 

FIN ALLSTAGES INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF187381350220230584 07-07-2025 06-07-2028 

BROOD FINANCIAL AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF08511120240735 10-07-2025 09-07-2028 

NEVIIM IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09410620250817 10-07-2025 09-07-2028 



    

  

 

ILKASO FINSOL IMF LLP IMF08371020240728 15-07-2025 14-07-2028 

POLICY COUNTER INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF09080520250810 30-07-2025 29-07-2028 

GURUSHUKLA INVESTOWORLD IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187260850920210462 13-08-2025 12-08-2028 

ANMAYA IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF1410240002 14-08-2025 13-08-2028 

UNIFIED IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF186947810320200339 18-08-2025 17-08-2028 

XANDER IMF LLP IMF3012230001 18-08-2025 17-08-2028 

SKF IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF187406540120230577 18-08-2025 17-08-2028 

KSS WEALTH MANAGEMENT IMF LLP IMF08601220240747 03-09-2025 02-09-2028 

HAMCHAAR IMF LLP IMF09380620250815 08-09-2025 07-09-2028 

NAVNITWAN PROTECTION SOLUTIONS IMF PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF30004240003 08-09-2025 07-09-2028 

PAL FINSERV IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF0412240003 17-09-2025 16-09-2028 

SHREEJI GAURAV INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF09240720250834 17-09-2025 16-09-2028 

SOLIS INSURIFY IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF0404250004 29-09-2025 28-09-2028 

SMK INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF1208230005 14-10-2025 13-10-2028 

FINPILOTIMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09310620250823 14-10-2025 13-10-2028 

RANKFIN IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF0801250003 24-10-2025 23-10-2028 

GLIFE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF2211240002 31-10-2025 30-10-2028 

COVERWISE IMF LLP IMF2703250002 11-11-2025 10-11-2028 

JEEVIKA INSURANCE MARKRTING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF1505250003 12-11-2025 11-11-2028 

FINWORKX IMF LLP IMF2904250005 19-11-2025 18-11-2028 

CONFIDENCE FINANCIAL SERVICES IMF LLP IMF09911020250866 20-11-2025 19-11-2028 

INSURVEST INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED IMF1507250003 20-11-2025 19-11-2028 

MAKK FINSOL IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09701020250871 09-12-2025 08-12-2028 

SECUREWAY BIMA JUNCTION IMF LLP IMF2504240002 24-12-2025 23-12-2028 

VITYAM FINSERVE AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED IMF1606250003 24-12-2025 23-12-2028 

JJ SMAARTGADARSHAK INVESFINSURE BHAAROSAATH 
IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF09991120250879 09-01-2026 08-01-2029 

WEALTHGENIE IMF PRIVATE LIMITED IMF010471220250906 12-01-2026 11-01-2029 


